Soldering Irons 'R

FEATURES

An ONJOFF switch is RS PRO Electric Soldering
Iron, 230V, 200W

Features a high-
guality heating

element

A heavy-duty stand

The soldering iron
has a curved copper
soldering tip

RS Professionally Approved Products bring to you professional
guality parts across all product categories. Our product range has
been tested by engineers and provides a comparable quality to the
leading brands without paying a premium price.
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Soldering Irons 'R

Product Description

From the trusted RS PRO brand, this electric soldering iron has been designed for high power
applications that require heat retention at the soldering tip. Plugging into the mains, and with a
switch integrated conveniently into the handle, the soldering iron is suitable for almost any work
environment.

General Specifications

Power Type Electric
Type Soldering Iron
Plug Type Type G - UK Plug
L Engineers, Electricians, Metalworkers, jewellers, Home
Applications -
inventors

Electrical Specifications

Wattage 200W
Input Voltage 230V

RS Components — Buy this product from https://uk.rs-online.com/ Page 2 of 3



Soldering Irons

Mechanical Specifications

Tip Size

Operation Environment Specifications

Soldering Tip Temperature

Approvals

19mm

430°C

Compliance/Certifications

Stock number

d

Power Output

CE, RoHS

g Type

771-9502
771-9518
7719521
771-9524
772-4766
772-4778
772-4772
772-4781

B0 W

150W
200w
300W
B0 W

150 W
200 W
300w

350°C
410°C
430°C
470°C
3s0°C
410°C
430°C
470°C

Type G - UK Plug
Type G - UK Plug
Type G - UK Plug
Type G - UK Plug
Type F - Schuko Plug
Type F - Schuko Plug
Type F - Schuko Plug
Type F - Schuko Plug
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