

#### **FEATURES**

- An ON/OFF switch is mounted
- Features a highquality heating element
- A heavy-duty stand
- The soldering iron has a curved copper soldering tip

# RS PRO Electric Soldering Iron, 230V, 200W

RS Stock No.: 771-9521



RS Professionally Approved Products bring to you professional quality parts across all product categories. Our product range has been tested by engineers and provides a comparable quality to the leading brands without paying a premium price.



## **Product Description**

From the trusted RS PRO brand, this electric soldering iron has been designed for high power applications that require heat retention at the soldering tip. Plugging into the mains, and with a switch integrated conveniently into the handle, the soldering iron is suitable for almost any work environment.

#### **General Specifications**

Power Type	Electric		
Туре	Soldering Iron		
Plug Type	Type G - UK Plug		
Applications	Engineers, Electricians, Metalworkers, jewellers, Home inventors		

## **Electrical Specifications**

Wattage	200W
Input Voltage	230V



# **Mechanical Specifications**

Tip Size	19mm
16 0.20	

## **Operation Environment Specifications**

Soldering Tip Temperature	430°C
Soldering Lip Lemperature	430°C

# **Approvals**

Compliance/Certifications	CE, RoHS	



Stock number	Power Output	Curved tip Diameter	Tip Temperature	Plug Type
771-9502	80 W	9.5 mm	350 °C	Type G - UK Plug
771-9518	150 W	12.5 mm	410 °C	Type G - UK Plug
771-9521	200 W	19 mm	430 °C	Type G - UK Plug
771-9524	300 W	19 mm	470 °C	Type G - UK Plug
772-4766	80 W	9.5 mm	350 °C	Type F - Schuko Plug
772-4778	150 W	12.5 mm	410 °C	Type F - Schuko Plug
772-4772	200 W	19 mm	430 °C	Type F - Schuko Plug
772-4781	300 W	19. mm	470 °C	Type F - Schuko Plug